
DATE: 26.09.2024                                                                                                              

Sr.No. QTY Unit Price (P.U) Total Remark

1 60 Mtr 100 6000

2 6 Nos 185 1110

7110

600

1388

9098

NOTE

* Before placing order confirm fixture finish & CCT.

* GST Applicable @18%. 

* Payment terms: 50% advance with PO |Balance 50% before dispatch. 

* Delivery period: 1weeks, plus transportation from the date of PO.

* 1 years warranty on drivers and  LED.

* Freight as per actual, gst applicable @18%

* Mathadi in buyer scope.

Thanking You,

THE LIGHT SQUARE

GST @18%

TOTAL

LED Strip Light PHILIPS FlexiShine 5 Meter Plug n Play LED Rope 

Light (Pink) - Waterproof (IP65 Rated)

Connector

THE LIGHT SQUARE                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            
B-21, Durian Estate, Goregaon Mulund Link Road,
Goregaon (E), Mumbai - 400063.
 

Discription

SUB TOTAL
Freight Extra


